

FMW Services and Charges (as at 8 th Feb 2024) MEDIATION	
Joint Mediation Session	£50.00 per person per session
Child Consultation	£50.00 per person for child session only
Parenting Apart 3 hr session held last Tuesday of the month 10.00 – 1.00 pm & 6.00 – 9.00 pm	Clients accessing other FMW services - FREE OF CHARGE £50.00 for clients receiving legal aid and / or external
CHILD CONTACT CENTRE	
Supported Contact	
Individual consultation	£50.00 per person
Session	£30.00 per person per session
Supervised Contact	
Individual consultation / set up fee	£200.00 per person
Session	£100.00 per hour per person
Court Report	£200.00
Drop off / Pick up Service	
Individual Consultation	£50.00 per person
Drop off / Pick-up	£30.00 per person

19 Woodside Place, Glasgow, G3 7QL

Phone: 0141 332 2731

CentreStage, 15 Elmbank Drive, Kilmarnock KA1 3AE

Scottish Charity No.: SC008938

Company Limited by Guarantee No. 103933